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           California Energy Service Corps


2010-2011 Important Dates
Below is a draft list of important dates for the 2010-2011 California Energy Service Corps Program. We will be revising this calendar throughout the year as things change. 
December 2010
Sunday, December 5


International Volunteer Day

Monday, December 6


Year 2 Continuation Information due to CCC HQ

Friday, December 17


Monthly Invoicing due to CCC HQ

January 2011

Wednesday, January 5
Service Sites must submit Member File & Desk Review Items to CCC HQ

Monday, January 10


2pm CESC All Service Site Call - (916) 464-2697
Monday, January 17


Martin Luther King Jr. Day of Service


Tuesday, January 18


Monthly Invoicing due to CCC HQ

February 2011

Monday, February 14


2pm CESC All Service Site Call - (916) 464-2697
Friday, February 18


Monthly Invoicing due to CCC HQ

March 2011

Monday, March 14


2pm CESC All Service Site Call - (916) 464-2697





Progress Report Information due to CCC HQ
Friday, March 18


Monthly Invoicing due to CCC HQ

Thursday, March 31


Cesar Chavez Day of Service and Learning
April 2011

Friday, April 8



1st Federal Financial Report due to CCC HQ

Monday, April 11


2pm CESC All Service Site Call - (916) 464-2697
April 10-16



National Volunteer Week
April 15-17



National Global Youth Service Day
Monday, April 18


Monthly Invoicing due to CCC HQ

Friday, April 22


Earth Day
May 2011

Saturday, May 7


Join Hands Day
Monday, May 9


2pm CESC All Service Site Call - (916) 464-2697
May 7-14



AmeriCorps Week

Wednesday, May 18 


Monthly Invoicing due to CCC HQ

June 2011

Monday, June 13


2pm CESC All Service Site Call - (916) 464-2697
Friday, June 17


Monthly Invoicing due to CCC HQ

July 2011

Wednesday, July 6


Progress Report Information due to CCC HQ
Monday, July 11


CESC All Service Site Call - (916) 464-2697
Monday, July 18 


Monthly Invoicing due to CCC HQ

August 2011

Monday, August 8


2pm CESC All Service Site Call - (916) 464-2697
Thursday, August 18


Monthly Invoicing due to CCC HQ

September 2011

Monday, September 12

CESC All Service Site Call - (916) 464-2697
Friday, September 16


Monthly Invoicing due to CCC HQ

Saturday, September 24

Public Lands Day
October 2011
Friday, October 7


2nd Federal Financial Report due to CCC HQ
Monday, October 10


2pm CESC All Service Site Call - (916) 464-2697
Tuesday, October 18


Monthly Invoicing due to CCC HQ

Saturday, October 29


Make A Difference Day
November 2011
Monday, November 14

Last Day of Service for Members

Friday, November 18


Monthly Invoicing due to CCC HQ
Monday, November 21

Progress Report Information due to CCC HQ
December 2011
Monday, December 19
Final Report and Close Out information (includes 3rd & Final Federal Financial Report due to CCC HQ

A Partnership of the California Conservation Corps and

 Conservation Corps of Long Beach, Orange County Conservaton Corps, and Los Angeles Conservation Corps

